
Model # FTFG3/16-50, FTFG3/16-100

3/16" FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE 

 

Non-conductive fiberglass tape with patented low-friction coating for faster and easier fishing.

SAFETY
Non-conductive, fiberglass fish
tape for safer use in occupied conduit

LONG LASTING
High impact, durable case for
lasting Durability and use

EASY TO USE
3/16" wide fish tape unwinds
and rewinds easily

southwiretools.com

 Built for durability. Built for reliability.

Built for work.



Model # FTFG3/16-50, FTFG3/16-100
3/16” FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE

•  50' and 100’ non-conductive, fiberglass fish tape for safer use in occupied conduit

•  3/16" wide fish tape unwinds and rewinds easily

•  High impact, durable case for lasting Durability and use

FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

582804

FTFG3/16-50

3/16” FISH TAPE 50' FIBERGLASS

17"

13"

1.75"

2.3 oz

ROUND

FIBERGLASS

3/16”

50’

582803

FTFG3/16-100

3/16” FISH TAPE 100' FIBERGLASS

16.5"

12.75"

1.63"

2.9 oz

ROUND

FIBERGLASS

3/16”

100’

MODEL #:  

STOCK #:

DESCRIPTION:

HEIGHT:

WIDTH:

DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

TAPE STYLE:

MATERIAL:

TAPE WIDTH:

TAPE LENGTH:
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