

southwiretools.com

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK.



Model # FTFG3/16-50, FTFG3/16-100

3/16" FIBERGLASS FISH TAPE

FEATURES

- 50' and 100' non-conductive, fiberglass fish tape for safer use in occupied conduit
- 3/16" wide fish tape unwinds and rewinds easily
- High impact, durable case for lasting Durability and use

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL #:	FTFG3/16-50	FTFG3/16-100
STOCK #:	582804	582803
DESCRIPTION:	3/16" FISH TAPE 50' FIBERGLASS	3/16" FISH TAPE 100' FIBERGLASS
HEIGHT:	17"	16.5"
WIDTH:	13"	12.75"
DEPTH:	1.75"	1.63"
WEIGHT:	2.3 oz	2.9 oz
TAPE STYLE:	ROUND	ROUND
MATERIAL:	FIBERGLASS	FIBERGLASS
TAPE WIDTH:	3/16"	3/16"
TAPE LENGTH:	50'	100'



© 2013 Southwire Company. All Rights Reserved. @ Registered Trademark or TM Trademark of Southwire Company. Southwire provides a hassle-free warranty program for all Electrician Tools and Contractor Equipment by Maxis.